MEIA MARATONA DE MONGAGUA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino
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Num.

5040
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5068
5058
5011
5018
5061
5054
5064

5053
5029

5097
5035
5045
5088
5057
5013
5004
5082
5102
5935
5022
5023
5087
5100
5005
5041

5930
5938

5066
5928
5098
5062
5067

Nome
JULIANA VERAS

JOELMA DAS NEVES SOUSA

GISELE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

IVETE BARBOSA PINTO

JULIANA MARIA SILVA

JULIANA CORTIZO SANTOS MAIA
SANDRA REGINA DE LIMA SILVA
MARIAS DORES TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
IMPERIANO

LEILANE DE MACEDO SILVA
MICHELE ARAUJO GOMES TEOLI
DANIELA DA SILVA PASSOS 2 ATLETA

ROZINETE GOMES MEDEIROS
NAYARA SOUZA RODRIGUES
CAROLINE PONIK TOKUDA
DEANNA PINHEIRO SILVA
PATRICIA PERINI

MAURA ROSA DE JESUS MELO
RAFAELLA DOMINGUES VEIGA

MARIANNA PORTO

FAYNNY DRYELYG BARBOSA BOMFIM
LIMA

JESSICA DA SILVA FAUSTO

IVONE MARIA DOS SANTOS

LAURA CRISTINA SANCHES

ANDREIA CRISTINA RAMOS

NATALIA VIANA NONATO

CLEIA OLIVEIRA ANTUNES

ANA PAULA SANTOS LENTCSH

VIVIAN SANCHEZ FERREIRA
PAMELLA COSTA MORAIS

SHEILA RODRIGUES

ELIENE FONTES SENA

ELIZABETE SILVA

AMANDA CEZAR

MARIA PAULA PEREIRA KOUKDJIAN
ANDRESSA DE CARVALHO SOUZA
JULIANA APARECIDA DE VASCONCELOS

LEANDRA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
MARIA LOURDES DE SOUZA DO
NASCIMENTO

ROSELI FERREIRA

LUCIMARA MARQUES VIANA RAMOS
LILIAN BARROS PIRES

POLLYANNA VIEIRA GRASSI
ROSEMEIRE ARAUJO SANTOS
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Equipe
JU VERAS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
DS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
RUNNERS DOS PIMENTAS
K2
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
PRO SAUDE

EQUIPE FLY

ELISEU GODOY ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE CTLIONFIT
OS KANSADOS SOROCABA

FUNCIONAL 3D
FAMILIA GUARULHOS

EQUIPE SAI DA FRENTE
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
DS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PREFEITURA MONGAGUA
PREFEITURA MONGAGUA

FLY
STUDIO MED
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44 5052 MARIA PAULINA DA SILVA 58 F0099 - F OS KANSADOS
45 5021 EDUVIGES CONSTANTINO 65 F0099 - F
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Volta

PROEESP

Tempo
00:21:41

00:21:55
00:22:28
00:26:11
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:27:18
00:27:32

00:27:43
00:27:55
00:29:30

00:29:38
00:30:28
00:31:20
00:31:24
00:31:56
00:32:12
00:32:41

00:32:47
00:33:00

00:33:29
00:33:30
00:33:30
00:33:30
00:33:32
00:33:39
00:34:16
00:35:32
00:36:14
00:37:01
00:37:10
00:37:25
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:38:00
00:38:05

00:38:12
00:38:14

00:38:19
00:40:24
00:40:30
00:42:10
00:43:24

Liquido
00:21:37

00:21:45
00:22:25
00:26:05
00:26:46
00:26:32
00:27:13
00:27:30

00:27:40
00:27:37
00:29:28

00:29:18
00:29:47
00:30:51
00:31:08
00:31:39
00:32:02
00:32:24

00:32:29
00:32:35

00:31:58
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:33:14
00:33:13
00:33:16
00:34:01
00:35:32
00:35:55
00:36:46
00:36:32
00:37:13
00:37:11
00:37:11
00:37:28
00:37:56

00:37:43
00:37:44

00:37:43
00:40:16
00:39:57
00:41:35
00:43:09

Relatoério emitido em 21/09/2022 as 22:04:58
www.proeesp.com.br

Pagina :



00:44:46 00:44:19
00:44:56 00:44:39
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